
Internazionali MX Riola 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 312 OSTERHAGEN H.1:45.254
Migliore

1 1:45.254 09:42:07.528

2 2:07.376 09:44:14.904

3 1:45.605 09:46:00.509

4 2:26.950 09:48:27.459

5 1:45.563 09:50:13.022

6 2:13.524 09:52:26.546

7 1:58.035 09:54:24.581

8 1:47.108 09:56:11.689

 Po. 2 - # 3 LATA V. + 02.197
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.451 09:43:02.244

2 2:52.613 09:45:54.857

3 3:01.762 09:48:56.619

4 1:54.734 09:50:51.353

5 1:48.246 09:52:39.599

6 2:02.830 09:54:42.429

7 2:05.430 09:56:47.859

 Po. 3 - # 480 HINDERSON K. + 03.756
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.405 09:42:04.723

2 1:52.587 09:43:57.310

3 3:20.101 09:47:17.411

4 1:50.098 09:49:07.509

5 1:50.740 09:50:58.249

6 2:56.558 09:53:54.807

7 1:49.010 09:55:43.817

 Po. 4 - # 8 VIANO A. + 03.895
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.149 09:41:56.168

2 2:05.004 09:44:01.172

3 1:49.698 09:45:50.870

4 3:43.420 09:49:34.290

5 1:49.424 09:51:23.714

6 5:39.785 09:57:03.499

 Po. 5 - # 304 MAZZANTINI T. + 03.932
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.168 09:43:00.853

2 1:49.266 09:44:50.119

3 5:49.803 09:50:39.922

4 1:51.413 09:52:31.335

5 2:08.620 09:54:39.955

6 1:49.186 09:56:29.141

 Po. 6 - # 420 ROSSI A. + 04.205
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.023 09:42:35.412

2 1:50.492 09:44:25.904

3 1:56.559 09:46:22.463

4 1:49.496 09:48:11.959

5 2:04.293 09:50:16.252

6 1:50.897 09:52:07.149

7 2:00.476 09:54:07.625

8 1:49.459 09:55:57.084

 Po. 7 - # 88 RUSSI M. + 04.285
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.539 09:43:37.427

2 2:05.328 09:45:42.755

3 1:52.129 09:47:34.884

4 2:45.394 09:50:20.278

5 2:50.875 09:53:11.153

6 2:16.918 09:55:28.071

 Po. 8 - # 79 SALVINI N. + 04.312
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.566 09:43:27.468

2 2:30.585 09:45:58.053

3 2:11.150 09:48:09.203

4 1:54.042 09:50:03.245

5 1:50.987 09:51:54.232

6 2:07.261 09:54:01.493

7 2:02.942 09:56:04.435

 Po. 9 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 04.631
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.885 09:42:01.655

2 1:50.703 09:43:52.358

3 2:07.303 09:45:59.661

4 2:02.465 09:48:02.126

5 1:50.649 09:49:52.775

6 1:51.607 09:51:44.382

7 2:18.823 09:54:03.205

8 1:58.408 09:56:01.613

 Po. 10 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 05.196
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.822 09:43:56.865

2 1:53.387 09:45:50.252

3 2:20.440 09:48:10.692

4 1:52.779 09:50:03.471

5 3:43.547 09:53:47.018

6 1:50.450 09:55:37.468

 Po. 11 - # 330 GIMM D. + 05.636
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.757 09:42:51.317

2 1:53.252 09:44:44.569

3 2:06.975 09:46:51.544

4 1:51.521 09:48:43.065

5 2:20.421 09:51:03.486

6 1:50.890 09:52:54.376

7 5:02.348 09:57:56.724

 Po. 12 - # 7 ZANCHI F. + 05.921
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.175 09:43:08.585

2 2:47.868 09:45:56.453

3 2:18.848 09:48:15.301

4 1:59.108 09:50:14.409

5 1:51.926 09:52:06.335

6 2:21.364 09:54:27.699

7 2:03.898 09:56:31.597

 Po. 13 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. + 05.929
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.183 09:42:25.034

2 2:52.283 09:45:17.317

3 2:03.783 09:47:21.100

4 3:31.745 09:50:52.845

5 1:52.672 09:52:45.517

6 2:14.598 09:55:00.115

7 2:44.990 09:57:45.105

 Po. 14 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. + 06.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.755 09:42:24.471

2 1:53.540 09:44:18.011

3 2:08.895 09:46:26.906

4 3:17.476 09:49:44.382

5 1:51.902 09:51:36.284

6 2:08.795 09:53:45.079

7 1:51.321 09:55:36.400

 Po. 15 - # 100 VAN DEN BOSSE D.+ 06.970
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.224 09:43:24.153

2 1:54.956 09:45:19.109

3 2:20.082 09:47:39.191

4 4:41.199 09:52:20.390

5 1:54.403 09:54:14.793

6 3:19.799 09:57:34.592

 Po. 16 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. + 07.247
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.501 09:41:59.800

2 3:11.716 09:45:11.516

3 1:52.687 09:47:04.203

4 2:16.755 09:49:20.958

5 1:54.581 09:51:15.539

6 2:12.814 09:53:28.353

7 1:53.695 09:55:22.048

 Po. 17 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 07.250
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.145 09:43:04.333

2 4:04.932 09:47:09.265

3 1:55.909 09:49:05.174

4 2:06.630 09:51:11.804

5 1:52.504 09:53:04.308

6 2:04.811 09:55:09.119

 Po. 18 - # 37 CHANTON L. + 07.351
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.158 09:42:48.884

2 1:52.605 09:44:41.489

3 2:16.114 09:46:57.603

4 1:52.650 09:48:50.253

5 2:42.359 09:51:32.612

6 3:40.278 09:55:12.890

Fastest lap: 1:45.254 
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 Po. 19 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 07.361
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.498 09:42:53.326

2 1:55.141 09:44:48.467

3 2:03.647 09:46:52.114

4 1:54.270 09:48:46.384

5 2:18.028 09:51:04.412

6 1:52.615 09:52:57.027

7 1:53.587 09:54:50.614

8 2:18.619 09:57:09.233

 Po. 20 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 08.107
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.176 09:42:30.054

2 2:06.577 09:44:36.631

3 1:54.481 09:46:31.112

4 2:07.428 09:48:38.540

5 1:53.361 09:50:31.901

6 2:11.249 09:52:43.150

7 2:08.802 09:54:51.952

8 2:41.550 09:57:33.502

 Po. 21 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 08.143
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.397 09:43:15.081

2 2:49.387 09:46:04.468

3 2:12.009 09:48:16.477

4 1:53.724 09:50:10.201

5 2:16.508 09:52:26.709

6 1:59.044 09:54:25.753

7 1:54.066 09:56:19.819

 Po. 22 - # 426 FERRIGATO L. + 08.311
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.565 09:43:43.947

2 2:26.784 09:46:10.731

3 1:54.534 09:48:05.265

4 1:56.838 09:50:02.103

5 2:45.565 09:52:47.668

6 2:22.254 09:55:09.922

 Po. 23 - # 129 MAGGIORA N. + 08.548
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.802 09:42:07.102

2 2:12.248 09:44:19.350

3 1:54.035 09:46:13.385

4 4:27.837 09:50:41.222

5 1:57.440 09:52:38.662

6 2:17.815 09:54:56.477

7 2:00.230 09:56:56.707

 Po. 24 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D.+ 08.586
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.840 09:42:20.152

2 2:18.486 09:44:38.638

3 3:11.001 09:47:49.639

4 1:54.341 09:49:43.980

5 2:21.448 09:52:05.428

6 1:56.375 09:54:01.803

7 2:26.345 09:56:28.148

 Po. 25 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. + 08.685
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.939 09:42:44.981

2 2:19.205 09:45:04.186

3 1:55.057 09:46:59.243

4 4:44.063 09:51:43.306

5 1:55.014 09:53:38.320

6 2:04.728 09:55:43.048

 Po. 26 - # 399 LADINI A. + 08.707
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.603 09:42:32.001

2 2:01.429 09:44:33.430

3 1:55.066 09:46:28.496

4 4:39.739 09:51:08.235

5 1:53.961 09:53:02.196

6 1:54.738 09:54:56.934

7 1:57.887 09:56:54.821

 Po. 27 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 08.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.197 09:42:39.347

2 1:55.264 09:44:34.611

3 2:19.816 09:46:54.427

4 1:56.681 09:48:51.108

5 1:56.505 09:50:47.613

6 1:58.299 09:52:45.912

7 1:57.818 09:54:43.730

8 2:17.930 09:57:01.660

 Po. 28 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 09.368
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.926 09:42:43.771

2 2:03.477 09:44:47.248

3 2:05.686 09:46:52.934

4 1:55.894 09:48:48.828

5 1:55.147 09:50:43.975

6 2:09.766 09:52:53.741

7 1:54.622 09:54:48.363

8 2:11.209 09:56:59.572

 Po. 29 - # 123 PEKLAJ J. + 09.469
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.891 09:42:54.848

2 1:54.723 09:44:49.571

3 4:49.560 09:49:39.131

4 2:22.299 09:52:01.430

5 1:57.062 09:53:58.492

6 2:09.892 09:56:08.384

 Po. 30 - # 337 BRIZIO H. + 10.846
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.100 09:42:04.969

2 1:58.581 09:44:03.550

3 3:07.868 09:47:11.418

4 1:57.211 09:49:08.629

5 2:13.179 09:51:21.808

6 1:57.938 09:53:19.746

7 4:26.942 09:57:46.688

 Po. 31 - # 94 DE RISI E. + 11.104
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.358 09:43:20.556

2 5:10.051 09:48:30.607

3 1:58.598 09:50:29.205

4 5:01.974 09:55:31.179

 Po. 32 - # 777 ARTHO F. + 11.379
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.166 09:43:46.472

2 2:12.599 09:45:59.071

3 1:56.633 09:47:55.704

4 2:35.503 09:50:31.207

5 1:58.021 09:52:29.228

6 1:59.847 09:54:29.075

7 2:44.321 09:57:13.396

 Po. 33 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. + 11.869
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.123 09:42:14.020

2 2:37.270 09:44:51.290

3 2:14.141 09:47:05.431

4 1:58.995 09:49:04.426

5 3:56.124 09:53:00.550

6 1:57.678 09:54:58.228

7 2:30.996 09:57:29.224

 Po. 34 - # 184 KOWALSKI J. + 13.342
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.596 09:44:55.749

2 1:59.920 09:46:55.669

3 3:00.673 09:49:56.342

4 2:01.634 09:51:57.976

5 2:55.119 09:54:53.095

6 2:02.624 09:56:55.719

 Po. 35 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 13.630
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.196 09:44:28.809

2 2:17.793 09:46:46.602

3 2:01.136 09:48:47.738

4 2:05.763 09:50:53.501

5 1:58.884 09:52:52.385

6 2:18.981 09:55:11.366

 Po. 36 - # 66 RAMPOLDI J. + 15.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.285 09:42:51.808

2 4:27.139 09:47:18.947

3 2:03.944 09:49:22.891

4 2:47.454 09:52:10.345

5 2:02.838 09:54:13.183

6 2:44.802 09:56:57.985

 Po. 37 - # 199 BATTISTONI G. + 16.648
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.902 09:46:31.917

2 2:28.627 09:49:00.544

3 2:25.568 09:51:26.112

4 6:12.215 09:57:38.327

Fastest lap: 1:45.254 
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 Po. 38 - # 428 OBENLAND H. + 18.523
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.006 09:43:09.422

2 2:22.654 09:45:32.076

3 2:05.619 09:47:37.695

4 2:26.638 09:50:04.333

5 2:04.424 09:52:08.757

6 2:29.269 09:54:38.026

7 2:03.777 09:56:41.803

 Po. 39 - # 225 SBARAGLIA V. + 21.276
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.530 09:42:29.546

2 2:11.146 09:44:40.692

3 5:06.121 09:49:46.813

4 2:07.889 09:51:54.702

5 3:19.419 09:55:14.121

 Po. 40 - # 321 CRISTOFORI N. + 21.439
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.872 09:44:07.294

2 2:29.540 09:46:36.834

3 2:06.693 09:48:43.527

4 2:33.089 09:51:16.616

5 2:09.915 09:53:26.531

6 2:39.895 09:56:06.426

Fastest lap: 1:45.254 
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